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Kayla Folz388 1/1/1999
Sudbury Laurels

3.8003.9003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.2508.7509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.650 12.60012.150 51.100

Place: 1 4 4T 5T 1

1

Valérie Pelletier383 1/1/1998
Gym-TRM

4.2004.1003.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.0508.8008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.400 12.85012.150 50.550

Place: 5 8 4T 2 2

2

Cailey Shewchuk374 1/1/1998
Gemini

4.1004.2003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.9508.3508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.250 12.80012.150 49.450

Place: 13 11T 4T 3 3

3

Léa Vaillancourt384 1/1/1998
Gym-TRM

3.9004.1003.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.2508.5508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.150 11.80012.350 49.250

Place: 6T 13 2 11T 4

4

Olivia Almeida363 1/1/1999
Brantford

3.8004.5004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9008.1509.1008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 13.100 10.70012.650 49.100

Place: 8 2 1 21T 5

5

Rebecca Snider376 1/1/1999
Gemini

4.5003.5003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9008.5508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.450 12.60011.400 48.600

Place: 15* 7 7 5T 6

6

Madeleine Visca369 1/1/1998
East York

4.4002.9003.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6506.5508.9508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.250 13.0509.450 48.200

Place: 2 11T 23 1 7

7

Lydia Magny382 1/1/1998
Gym-TRM

3.9003.2002.7004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0508.9508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.650 11.90011.250 48.150

Place: 3 17T 8 9 8

8



Meet Results Page: 2La Classique Gymnix 2012 (Gym B)

Level P4 - Novice

Printed on: 3/9/2012Club Gymnix
Denis Perron
1000 Emile-Journault
Montreal
Quebec,
(514) 872-1536   (514) 872-1590 Fax
3/8/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 21A

Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Savana Storey377 1/1/1998
Gemini

4.3003.8003.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.4008.0508.700

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.650 11.85012.200 48.100

Place: 10 17T 3T 10 9

9

Beatrice Collibee368 1/1/1999
East York

4.5003.3003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.2008.6008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.300 12.15010.500 47.900

Place: 6T 10 16T 7 10

10

Anica Bazinet370 1/1/1999
Équilibrix

3.6004.1004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.4008.2008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.200 11.45011.500 47.500

Place: 11 12T 6 17 11

11

Melissa Snider375 1/1/1998
Gemini

4.5004.1002.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1007.6508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.350 12.75012.200 47.400

Place: 16 26 3T 4 12

12

Mylène Brochu371 1/1/1998
Équilibrix

4.0003.7004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.0008.7008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.700 11.70010.700 47.250

Place: 15* 3 13 12T 13T

13T

Cora Geiger373 1/1/1999
Gemini

3.5003.8004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.0008.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.500 11.65010.800 47.250

Place: 12* 6 11T 13T 13T

13T

Charlotte Brielle Bélanger385 1/1/1998
Les Réflexes

4.3003.9004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.8507.7008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.700 11.70010.750 46.750

Place: 9 16 12 12T 14

14

Madison Hocking387 1/1/1999
Mississauga

3.8004.3003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.2005.8008.0008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.900 12.00010.100 46.300

Place: 12* 15 19 8 15

15
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Catherine Legault365 1/1/1999
Campiagile

3.4002.7003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.5508.3008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.200 11.5009.250 46.200

Place: 4 12T 24T 16* 16

16

Alexandra Harding372 1/1/1999
Équilibrix

3.4003.4003.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.1508.7008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 12.600 11.60010.550 46.050

Place: 25 5 15 14 17

17

Ailish Mak358 1/1/1998
Adrenaline

3.9002.8004.1002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8506.8508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.950 12.40010.650 45.800

Place: 20 23 14 6 18

18

Alexandra Racine367 1/1/1999
Campiagile

3.8004.1004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7505.4509.0507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 13.150 11.5509.550 45.750

Place: 23T 1 22 15 19

19

Heather Smith445 1/1/1999
Adrenaline

3.1004.1004.1002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.0007.1008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.200 11.40011.100 45.300

Place: 22 19T 9 18 20

20

Clémence Mainville366 1/1/1999
Campiagile

3.4003.5003.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.0007.8008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.200 11.50010.500 45.100

Place: 19T 19T 16T 16* 21

21

Allison Lampkin364 1/1/1998
Campiagile

3.4003.7002.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.7008.2508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.150 10.70010.400 45.050

Place: 7 20 17 21T 22

22

Hannah Heigold360 1/1/1998
Altadore

3.9003.2004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.6007.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.500 11.6509.800 44.450

Place: 23T 18 20T 13T 23

23
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Krysta Vanverdegem362 1/1/1999
Altadore

4.5004.2003.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3005.6007.6007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.700 11.8009.800 44.350

Place: 17 24 20T 11T 24

24

Charlie Boutin380 1/1/1998
Gymnix

3.9002.9002.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.4008.3008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.100 11.35010.300 43.800

Place: 26 21 18 19T 25

25

Hannah Gula386 1/1/1998
Mat Cats

4.0003.2003.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.4507.0507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.550 11.0009.650 43.150

Place: 18 25 21 20 26

26

Taylor Mathieu361 1/1/1998
Altadore

3.8003.3003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.5004.6507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 7.650 11.70010.800 41.550

Place: 24 29 11T 12T 27

27

Shae-Lyn Fontaine359 1/1/1998
Aerials

3.7003.2003.3002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0003.4507.7009.300

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.000 11.7006.550 41.450

Place: 14 22 25 12T 28

28

Melody Periera443 1/1/1999
Adrenaline

4.5003.6003.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 6.8505.6504.4509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 8.350 11.3509.250 40.850

Place: 19T 28 24T 19T 29

29

Camille Sauvé381 1/1/1998
Gymnix

__.___3.8003.6002.900Diff:
Exec: __.___7.1008.7508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.350 __.___10.900 35.000

Place: 21 9 10 22* 30

30

Megan Henry389 1/1/1998
Xperience

__.___3.8004.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.9507.950__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.950 __.___11.750 23.700

Place: 27* 14 5 22* 31

31
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Dominika Dworak379 1/1/1998
Gym-Ibik

__._____.___3.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.000 __._____.___ 10.000

Place: 27* 27 26 22* 32

32


